BELOW IS THE HOLIDAY GARBAGE PICK-UP SCHEDULE
FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2020

Date of usual garbage pick-up

New Year’s Day:
January 1%t 2020 Wednesday

Human Rights Day
January 20" Monday
January 21t Tuesday

Presidents Day
February 17" Monday

February 18" Tuesday

May 1t Summer Hours Begin

Memorial Day
May 25" Monday

May 261" Tuesday

Independence Day
July 2" Thursday
July 3" Friday

Labor Day
September 7" Monday

September 8"  Tuesday

October 1%t Winter Hours Begin

Columbus Day
October 121" Monday

October 13 Tuesday

VeteranssDay
November 11" Wednesday

Thanksgiving Day
November 26" Thursday

Christmas Day
December 24"  Thursday

December 25"  Friday

If you have any questions, contact the Sanitation Department at 434-2430 or contact City Hall at

436-9600. Thank you!

Date garbage will be picked up

January 2" 2020 Thursday

January 21 Tuesday
January 22" Wednesday

February 18" = Tuesday
February 19" Wednesday

Hours are from 6:00.am to 2:30 pm

May 26" Tuesday
May 27" Wednesday

July 1%t Wednesday
July 2@ Thursday

September 8"  Tuesday
September 9" Wednesday

Hours are from 7:00 am to 3:30 pm

October 13" Tuesday
October 14™ Wednesday

November 10" Tuesday

November 25" Wednesday

December 23 Wednesday
December 24" Thursday



